Monthly Building Permit New

Run Date: 12/04/2020 8:31 AM

BP_Permit Issue

Date

11/2/2020 P20-20418
11/3/2020 P20-20420
11/4/2020 P20-20421
11/4/2020 P20-20422
11/5/2020 P20-20423
11/9/2020 P20-20424
11/12/2020 P20-20425
11/12/2020 P20-20426
11/17/2020 P20-20433
11/19/2020 P20-20427
11/19/2020 P20-20428
11/19/2020 P20-20429
11/19/2020 P20-20430
11/19/2020 P20-20431
11/19/2020 P20-20432
11/19/2020 P20-20435

GovQA

Reference No

PERMIT_Invoice BP_Type of

Number
20.0240

20.0241

20.0242

20.0243

20.0244
20.0246

20.0247

20.0248

20.0249

20.0250

20.0251

20.0252

20.0253

20.0254

20.0255

20.0256

Permit
Roofing

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

Alteration
New Construction

Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction

New Construction

BP_Valuation

6000

175200

220800

213240

30000
191400

11000

14100

216120

216120

216120

216120

216120

216120

240000

Address 1
7TH AVE NE 110

KIWI DR (LOT
115)

SLALOM CIR (LOT
105)

BAREFOOT WAY
(LOT 6)

Amount Paid

$10.00

$688.00

$823.00

$802.00

BELL DR WEST 328 $25.00

COLONIAL DR
(LOT 26)

PORTER ST N 602
CHATTIN ST 200

SUGAR LEAF CIR
98
DRY CRK (CABIN
1)
DRY CRK (CABIN
2)
DRY CRK (CABIN
3)
DRY CRK (CABIN
4)
DRY CRK (CABIN
3)

DRY CRK (CABIN
6)

$736.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$811.00

$811.00

$811.00

$811.00

$811.00

$811.00

JEFFERSON OFF ST $880.00

BP_Occupancy Type

R-3.

R-3.

R-3.

R-3.

R-3.
. Residential, One and Two Family

R-3.

R-3.

R-3.

Residential, One and Two Family

Residential, One and Two Family

Residential, One and Two Family

Residential, One and Two Family

Residential, One and Two Family

. Residential, One and Two Family

Residential, One and Two Family

Residential, One and Two Family

Residential, One and Two Family

. Residential, One and Two Family
. Residential, One and Two Family
. Residential, One and Two Family
. Residential, One and Two Family
. Residential, One and Two Family

. Residential, One and Two Family

Contractor

STEWART
COMPANIES

GRIDER
CONSTRUCTION,
INC.

LEVEL 10
CONSTRUCTION
LLC

LEVEL 10
CONSTRUCTION
LLC

SELF

MILLER
COMMERCIAL
CONTRACTORS
CORP.

LAPP BROTHERS
CONSTRUCTION

STEWART
COMPANIES

T & T ROOFING

TWIN CREEK
PROPERTIES

TWIN CREEK
PROPERTIES

TWIN CREEK
PROPERTIES

TWIN CREEK
PROPERTIES

TWIN CREEK
PROPERTIES

TWIN CREEK
PROPERTIES

BOWEDD, INC


https://winchestertn.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/Details.aspx?id=22083
https://winchestertn.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/Details.aspx?id=22085
https://winchestertn.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/Details.aspx?id=22086
https://winchestertn.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/Details.aspx?id=22087
https://winchestertn.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/Details.aspx?id=22088
https://winchestertn.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/Details.aspx?id=22089
https://winchestertn.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/Details.aspx?id=22090
https://winchestertn.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/Details.aspx?id=22091
https://winchestertn.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/Details.aspx?id=22098
https://winchestertn.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/Details.aspx?id=22092
https://winchestertn.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/Details.aspx?id=22093
https://winchestertn.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/Details.aspx?id=22094
https://winchestertn.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/Details.aspx?id=22095
https://winchestertn.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/Details.aspx?id=22096
https://winchestertn.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/Details.aspx?id=22097
https://winchestertn.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/Details.aspx?id=22100

Monthly Building Permit New

11/19/2020

11/20/2020

11/20/2020

11/24/2020

P20-20434

P20-20436

P20-20437

P20-20438

Total: 20

20.0257

20.0258

20.0259

20.0260

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

309360

358320

183480

255600

Total:
$3,505,220.00

CAMPFIRE CT (LOT $1,090.00
453)

RIVER WATCH $1,237.00
WAY (LOT 223)

LAKE LIFE CT (LOT $712.00
299)

KAYAK WAY (LOT  $928.00
479)

Total Charged
$12,827.00

Run Date: 12/04/2020 8:31 AM

R-3. Residential, One and Two Family
R-3. Residential, One and Two Family
R-3. Residential, One and Two Family

R-3. Residential, One and Two Family

TWIN CREEK
PROPERTIES

SOUTH SIDE
BUILDERS LLC

SOUTH SIDE
BUILDERS LLC

TWIN CREEK
PROPERTIES

Page 2 of 2


https://winchestertn.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/Details.aspx?id=22099
https://winchestertn.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/Details.aspx?id=22101
https://winchestertn.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/Details.aspx?id=22102
https://winchestertn.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/Details.aspx?id=22103

