## **Monthly Building Permit New**

Run Date: 12/04/2020 8:31 AM

BP_Permit Issue Date	Reference No	PERMIT_Invoice Number	BP_Type of Permit	BP_Valuation	Address 1	Amount Paid	BP_Occupancy Type	Contractor
11/2/2020	P20-20418	20.0240	Roofing	6000	7TH AVE NE 110	\$10.00	R-3. Residential, One and Two Family	STEWART COMPANIES
11/3/2020	<u>P20-20420</u>	20.0241	New Construction	175200	KIWI DR (LOT 115)	\$688.00	R-3. Residential, One and Two Family	GRIDER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
11/4/2020	<u>P20-20421</u>	20.0242	New Construction	220800	SLALOM CIR (LOT 105)	\$823.00	R-3. Residential, One and Two Family	LEVEL 10 CONSTRUCTION LLC
11/4/2020	<u>P20-20422</u>	20.0243	New Construction	213240	BAREFOOT WAY (LOT 6)	\$802.00	R-3. Residential, One and Two Family	LEVEL 10 CONSTRUCTION LLC
11/5/2020	P20-20423	20.0244	Alteration	30000	BELL DR WEST 328	\$25.00	R-3. Residential, One and Two Family	SELF
11/9/2020	<u>P20-20424</u>	20.0246	New Construction	191400	COLONIAL DR (LOT 26)	\$736.00	R-3. Residential, One and Two Family	MILLER COMMERCIAL CONTRACTORS CORP.
11/12/2020	P20-20425	20.0247	Roofing		PORTER ST N 602	\$10.00	R-3. Residential, One and Two Family	LAPP BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION
11/12/2020	P20-20426	20.0248	Roofing	11000	CHATTIN ST 200	\$10.00	R-3. Residential, One and Two Family	STEWART COMPANIES
11/17/2020	P20-20433	20.0249	Roofing	14100	SUGAR LEAF CIR 98	\$10.00	R-3. Residential, One and Two Family	T & T ROOFING
11/19/2020	P20-20427	20.0250	New Construction	216120	DRY CRK (CABIN 1)	\$811.00	R-3. Residential, One and Two Family	TWIN CREEK PROPERTIES
11/19/2020	P20-20428	20.0251	New Construction	216120	DRY CRK (CABIN 2)	\$811.00	R-3. Residential, One and Two Family	TWIN CREEK PROPERTIES
11/19/2020	P20-20429	20.0252	New Construction	216120	DRY CRK (CABIN 3)	\$811.00	R-3. Residential, One and Two Family	TWIN CREEK PROPERTIES
11/19/2020	P20-20430	20.0253	New Construction	216120	DRY CRK (CABIN 4)	\$811.00	R-3. Residential, One and Two Family	TWIN CREEK PROPERTIES
11/19/2020	P20-20431	20.0254	New Construction	216120	DRY CRK (CABIN 5)	\$811.00	R-3. Residential, One and Two Family	TWIN CREEK PROPERTIES
11/19/2020	P20-20432	20.0255	New Construction	216120	DRY CRK (CABIN 6)	\$811.00	R-3. Residential, One and Two Family	TWIN CREEK PROPERTIES
11/19/2020	P20-20435	20.0256	New Construction	240000	JEFFERSON OFF ST	\$880.00	R-3. Residential, One and Two Family	BOWEDD, INC



Monthly Building Permit New

Run Date: 12/04/2020 8:31 AM

BP_Permit Issue Date	Reference No	PERMIT_Invoice Number	BP_Type of Permit	BP_Valuation	Address 1	Amount Paid	BP_Occupancy Type	Contractor
11/19/2020	P20-20434	20.0257	New Construction	309360	CAMPFIRE CT (LOT 453)	\$1,090.00	R-3. Residential, One and Two Family	TWIN CREEK PROPERTIES
11/20/2020	<u>P20-20436</u>	20.0258	New Construction	358320	RIVER WATCH WAY (LOT 223)	\$1,237.00	R-3. Residential, One and Two Family	SOUTH SIDE BUILDERS LLC
11/20/2020	<u>P20-20437</u>	20.0259	New Construction	183480	LAKE LIFE CT (LOT 299)	\$712.00	R-3. Residential, One and Two Family	SOUTH SIDE BUILDERS LLC
11/24/2020	P20-20438	20.0260	New Construction	255600	KAYAK WAY (LOT 479)	\$928.00	R-3. Residential, One and Two Family	TWIN CREEK PROPERTIES
	Total: 20			Total: \$3,505,220.00		Total Charged \$12,827.00		

